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Laureen Campana, MPH RN NP
Fellow Integrative Medicine
Coordinator Health Services
Columbia College

209-588-5204

% campanal@yosemite.edu

Beth Hoffman, MN RN

Coordinator Student Health & Wellness Services
Santiago Canyon College

714-628-4776

Hoffman Beth@SCCollege.edu

Naomi Forey, MSN RN PHN
Health Services Coordinator
Clovis Community College
559-325-5317
naomi.forey@scccd.edu

Rebecca Barnard, MSN RN

Coordinator Student Health and Wellness Center
Santa Ana College

714-564-6219

Barnard Rebecca@sac.edu

Alex de Jounge, MSN RN PHN
Student Health Services Coordinator
Allan Hancock College
805-922-6966 ext. 3212
adejounge@hancockcollege.edu

Debbie Goodman, MSN RN PHN

| Coordinator Student Health and Wellness

Shasta College
530-242-7582
dgoodman@shastacollege.edu

Deanna McFadden, DNP RN FNP
Coordinator Student Health Services
Oxnard College Student Health Center
805-986-5832

dmcfadden@vccced.edu

Dayna Barbero, MSN RN FNP-c PHN
Site Administrator, Nurse Practitioner

Las Positas College

925-424-1830

dbarbero@valleycare.com

Marla McBride, MSN RN FNP-BC
Director Student Health Services
Cypress College

714-484-7045
mmcbride@cypresscollege.edu
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